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Natalie Lindsay-Smith natalie_smith@goodyear.com
The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Company

200 Innovation Way Law Department - 822

Akron, OH 44316-0001

Angelia Blevins angie.blevins@osumc.edu
The OSU Wexner Medical Center - Columbus

650 Ackerman Rd Second Fl - Room 276

Columbus, OH 43202-4500

Mary Hewitt marybeth.hewitt@dinsmore.com
507 Greene Tree Pl
Fairborn, OH 45324

Debra Aldred aldred@coollaw.com
261 Queens Crossing
Dayton, OH 45402

M. Catherine Moneysmith cathym_75@hotmail.com
Hottenroth Garverick Tilson and Garverick Co, LPA

126 S Market St

Galion, OH 44833

April Elliott aelliott@kwgd.com
Krugliak Wilkins Griffiths & Dougherty Co., LPA
4775 Munson St. NW

Canton, OH 44718

Tamara Tackett ttackett@keglerbrown.com
Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter

65 E State St Ste 1800

Columbus, OH 43215-4295

Dorothy Roberts dorothy.roberts@kroger.com
The Kroger Co.



1014 Vine St FI 10
Cincinnati, OH 45202-1100

Terri Davidson Weaver
Roetzel & Andress

tweaver@ralaw.com

41 S High St Ste 2100 The Huntington Center

Columbus, OH 43215

Karen Yahr
23917 E Silsby Rd
Beachwood, OH 44122-1273

esymry@roadrunner.com

Kirsten Max
4722 Hunt Rd
Blue Ash, OH 45242-6808

kmaxparalegal@gmail.com

Michele Kerling

Mansour Gavin LPA

1001 Lakeside Ave Ste 1400
Cleveland, OH 44114

mkerling@mggmlpa.com

Wendy Cole

Elliott & Faulkner Co., LPA
7700 N. Main St

Dayton, OH 45415-2550

wendy@elliottfaulknerlaw.com

Jessica Kubiak
5415 Bradley Ave
Cleveland, OH 44129-2203

jess318@hotmail.com

Barry Kiser
5654 Blendon View Ct
Columbus, OH 43230-4229

bkiser@porterwright.com

Wendy Curtis
Sitterley Law

166 W. Main Street, Suite #201

Lancaster, OH 43130

Wendy@SitterleyLaw.com

Lori Miller
Bailey Cavalieri LLC
10 W Broad St Ste 2100

Imiller@baileycav.com



Columbus, OH 43215-3422

Annette Bryant annettebryant768 @gmail.com
Troth Law Office, LLC

125 N Water St

Paulding, OH 45879

Jennifer Earley jennifer.earley@scotts.com
3140 Revels St
Springfield, OH 45503-1722

Lori Sparacio Isparacio@wickenslaw.com
Wickens Herzer Panza

35765 Chester Rd

Avon, OH 44011-1262

Susan Obojski sobojski@dhplaw.com
Dinn Hochman & Potter LLC

6105 Parkland Bvd Suite 100

Cleveland, OH 44124-6500

Peggy Corbin closings@corbinlaw.com
Thomas J Corbin, Atty at Law

842 N Columbus St

Lancaster, OH 43130-2548

Benita Burton benita.burton@Ilubrizol.com
The Lubrizol Corporation

29400 Lakeland Blvd

Wickliffe, OH 44092-2298

Mindi Schaefer mindilschaefer@hotmail.com
Poling Law

300 E Broad St Ste 350

Columbus, OH 43215-3724

Penny Main p.main@nationwide.com
4126 Western Reserve Dr
Brunswick, OH 44212

Carol Balog cbalog@ohmedinaco.org
Medina County Common Pleas Court



225 E Washington St Courtroom 3B
Medina, OH 44256

Melissa DiPio dipiom@grangeinsurance.com
Grange Insurance Company

6000 Freedom Square Dr Ste 380

Independence, OH 44131

Angela Baker-Colyer angela.baker@westernsouthernlife.com
Western and Southern Financial Group

400 Broadway St

Cincinnati, OH 45202-3312

Kelly Morano kamorano@ra.rockwell.com
Rockwell Automation

1 Allen-Bradley Dr

Cleveland, OH 44124-6118

Marcia Zagoric mzagoric@keglerbrown.com
Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter

65 E State St Ste 1800

Columbus, OH 43215-4295

Darla Mantz darla.mantz@marshmma.com
629 Highland Avenue
Wadsworth, OH 44281

Christy Zeyer czeyer@schraffthomaslaw.com
36120 Reeves Rd
Eastlake, OH 44095-1622

Lara Thomas Lara.Thomas@casinocontrol.ohio.gov
376 Vinwood Lane
Powell, OH 43065

Teresa Scharf probonocolumbus@gmail.com
UB Greensfelder LLP

65 E State St Ste 1100

Columbus, OH 43215-4203

Nancy Crabbe ncrabbe74@gmail.com
1461 Linneman Rd.



Cincinnati, OH 45238

Tonya Munce muncetl@nationwide.com
4321 Marland Dr
Columbus, OH 43224

Brandi Stewart bstewart@gpdgroup.com
GPD Group

520 S Main St Ste 2531

Akron, OH 44311-1073

Jaime Taylor jaime.taylor550@pnc.com
PNC Private Bank

312 N. Patterson Blvd. Mailstop B5-BDWS-04-3

Dayton, OH 45402

Shawn Kouris morelloparalegal@morellolawoffices.com
5696 Berwick Avenue, NE
Canton, OH 44721

Loretta Taylor [taylor@brouse.com
Brouse McDowell LPA

300 Madison Ave Suite 1000

Toledo, OH 43604-1561

Bailey Wyant bwyant18@gmail.com
368 Depauw Ct
Columbus, OH 43230

Stephanie Foster stephanie_foster@abercrombie.com
Abercrombie & Fitch

6301 Fitch Path

New Albany, OH 43054-9269

Christine Retherford christine.retherford@gmail.com

Tammy Kellar-McDaniel kellar3045@outlook.com
3045 Talmadge Rd.
Ottawa Hills, OH 43606




Christine Lowe clowe5522@yahoo.com
7116 Dorey Ln
Waxhaw, NC 28173-9119

Jean Yacchari yacchajd@gmail.com
9661 Daly Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45231-3617

Marci Senft msenft@mggmlpa.com
Mansour Gavin LPA

1001 Lakeside Ave Ste 1400

Cleveland, OH 44114

Ann-Marie Lacy ampare73@msn.com
5240 East Farnhurst Road
Lyndhurst, OH 44124

Renee Cipriani renee.cipriani@kroger.com
The Kroger Co.

1014 Vine St FI 10

Cincinnati, OH 45202-1100

Jan Butler jmb@mccarthylebit.com
McCarthy Lebit Crystal and Liffman Co., L.P.A.

1111 Superior Ave Ste 2700

Cleveland, OH 44114-2565

Eric Detzel detzel.em@pg.com
The Procter & Gamble Company

One Procter & Gamble Plaza C9-159

Cincinnati, OH 45202

Karie Parsons kjparsons67 @gmail.com
Law Offices of Gerald L. Baker

3711 Whipple Ave NW

Canton, OH 44718-2933

Tina Waters twaters@brickergraydon.com
145 Monebrake Dr
Pickerington, OH 43147

Kimberly Nocera knocera@wslegalfirm.com



Williams & Schoenberger Co. LLC
338 S High St 2nd Floor
Columbus, OH 43215-0000

Jennifer Mason jmason@newalbanyohio.org
New Albany Ohio

99 W Main St Clerk of Counsel

New Albany, OH 43054

Margaret Bowers mbowers@ablelaw.org
Advocates for Basic Legal Equality

130 W 2nd St Ste 700 E

Dayton, OH 45402-1501

Felicia Ortner ortnerlawgroup@gmail.com
Kenneth Ortner & Associates

5425 Detroit Rd Ste 10

Sheffield Lake, OH 44054-3031

Diane MaclLeod diane.macleod@thompsonhine.com
Thompson Hine LLP

10050 Innovation Dr Ste 400 Discovery Place

Dayton, OH 45342-4934

Brooke Kuhns brookekuhns@gmail.com

122 Willowwood Drive

Dayton, OH 45405

Shanna Bowman shanna.bowman@aes.com

464 N Sulphur Springs Rd.
West Alexandria, OH 45381

Emilie Forman eforman@ohiobar.org
Ohio State Bar Association

1700 Lake Shore Dr

Columbus, OH 43204-4895

J. Michele Banner mbanner@brouse.com
Brouse McDowell LPA

388 S Main St Ste 500

Akron, OH 44311-4407




Kathleen Richey richey_kathy@live.com
Wood & Lamping LLP

600 Vine Street Ste 2500

Cincinnati, OH 45202

Bonnie Tomko btomko@ssandplaw.com
Solomon Steiner and Peck, Ltd.

6105 Parkland Blvd Ste 140

Mayfield Hts, OH 44124-4188

Terri Pecjak terri.pecjak@lubrizol.com
The Lubrizol Corporation

29400 Lakeland Blvd

Wickliffe, OH 44092-2298

Erin Osmeloski eclark5699@yahoo.com
17030 Valley Road
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Mary Giulivo mary.giulivo@graftech.com
371 Ashford Ct
Broadview Heights, OH 44147-4221

Bryan Kresak bkresak@davidyounglaw.com
The Law Offices of David A. Young LLC

700 W St Clair Ave Ste 316

Cleveland, OH 44113-1274

Chanda Porter chanda_porter@goodyear.com
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Co.

200 Innovation Way

Akron, OH 44316-0001

Sandra Perry sperry@co.champaign.oh.us
Champaign County Common Pleas Court

200 N Main St General Division

Urbana, OH 43078-1658

Lisa Hines lisamhines@yahoo.com
Scott Mullins & Company, LPA

895 Central Ave #308

Cincinnati, OH 45202



Kisha Dosa
1546 Saint Clair Ave
Cincinnati, OH 45231

kishadosa@gmail.com

Theresa Combs

TLCombs@outlook.com

3533 Amberacres Drive Unit 200

Cincinnati, OH 45237-2515

Eugenia Gatchel
Stultz & Stephan, Ltd.
106 E Market St
Tiffin, OH 44883-2833

jkg@stultzstephan.com

Stephanie Morris
The Kroger Co.

1014 Vine St
Cincinnati, OH 45202

stephanie.morris@kroger.com

Elizabeth Nelson
Stebelton Snider LPA

PO Box 130

Lancaster, OH 43130-0130

ejn@stebelton.com

Gina Reuter
Stultz & Stephan, Ltd.
PO Box 400
Tiffin, OH 44883-0400

reutergt@gmail.com

Stacy Joyce
Elk & Elk Co. Ltd.
6105 Parkland Blvd Ste 200

Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

sjoyce@elkandelk.com

Lori Ondecko
Schraff Thomas Law LLC

2802 SOM Center Rd Ste 200

londecko@schraffthomaslaw.com

Willoughby Hills, OH 44094-8903

Venessa Gribble
The Kroger Co.
1014 Vine St FI 10

venessa.wicklinegribble@kroger.com



Cincinnati, OH 45202-1100

Christina Miller
224 Passina Ct
Delaware, OH 43015-7677

cbangomiller@gmail.com

Christina Fain
611 West 4th St.
Wellston, OH 45692

tina_fain@yahoo.com

Erik Lutson

The Kroger Co.

1014 Vine St 10th Floor
Cincinnati, OH 45202-1100

erik.lutson@kroger.com

Patricia Niswonger
6970 Spring Farm Ct
Dayton, OH 45459-6998

patty@culpepperlawlic.com

Jessica Dilley

Thomas J Corbin, Atty at Law
842 N Columbus St
Lancaster, OH 43130-2548

jlc@corbinlaw.com

Elizabeth Robertson
Meyer Wilson Co. LPA

305 W Nationwide Blvd
Columbus, OH 43215-1187

erobertson@meyerwilson.com

Tina Morton

Elk & Elk Co. Ltd.

6105 Parkland Blvd Ste 200
Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

tmorton@elkandelk.com

Cheryl Machesky
32875 E. Nimrod
Solon, OH 44139

cmachesky7 @gmail.com

Gwen Brooks
380 Delaneys Circle
Powell, OH 43065

gwenabrooks@aol.com




Erin O'Malley omalleye@grangeinsurance.com
Law Office of Michael F Farrell

6000 Freedom Sq Dr Ste 380

Independence, OH 44131

Renee Miller renee@baronlawcleveland.com
Baron Law LLC

5005 Rockside Rd Ste 600

Independence, OH 44131

Amy Webster webster@coollaw.com
Coolidge Wall Co., LPA

33 W 1st St Ste 600

Dayton, OH 45402-1289

Angela Scharold angie@ferrisandmanter.com
Ferris and Manter, Attorneys at Law

6124 Corbly Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45230

Roslizah Dabe Idabe@beavercreeklaw.com
2245 Drummond Dr
Xenia, OH 45385-4921

Karen Bressman karen@bressmanlaw.com
Bressman Law

2727 Tuller Pkwy Ste 100

Dublin, OH 43017

Kelly Zebrowski shrekald@gmail.com
Shapiro Van Ess Phillips & Barragate LLP

4805 Montgomery Rd Ste 320

Norwood, OH 45212-2198

Michelle DeRose michelle@nmoseslaw.com
Attorney Norman A Moses

755 Boardman Canfield Rd Ste K1

Youngstown, OH 44512-7324

Kimberly Lankester k.lankester@medpace.com
Medpace, Inc.
5375 Medpace Way



Cincinnati, OH 45227-1543

LaShonda Lewis
5978 Waldway Lane
Cincinnati, OH 45224

hill_shonda@yahoo.com

Shannon Reames
5754 State Route 47 East
Bellefontaine, OH 43311

sbest07 @gmail.com

Deborah Soboslay
1650 W Sprague Rd
Parma, OH 44134

dlsoboslay@gmail.com

Linda Hubach
4709 Woodrow Ave
Parma, OH 44134

lhubach@sbcglobal.net

Dana Eppele
Cleveland Metroparks
4101 Fulton Parkway
Cleveland, OH 44144

dlel@clevelandmetroparks.com

Kathleen Freytag
1239 Forest Dr
Lima, OH 45805

kfreytag@rmcolaw.net

Carolyn Ziebro
26435 N. Woodland Road
Beachwood, OH 44122

cziebro@gmail.com

Kasey Vandegrift
1801 Ridgewood Rd

Wadsworth, OH 44281-8500

kaseybaker@yahoo.com

Janelle Bey

jbey@co.champaign.oh.us

Champaign County Common Pleas Court

200 N Main St 2nd Floor
Urbana, OH 43078-1658

Kristen DeVenny

kmdevenny@gmail.com



Ohio Department of Rehab. & Correction
770 W Broad St
Columbus, OH 43222-1419

Shannon Aschemeier sabbey-asch@outlook.com
323 Pearl Street
Blissfield, M1 49228

Anna Ausman aausman@cincinnatiport.org
Port of Greater Cincinnati Development Authority

3 E 4th St Ste 300

Cincinnati, OH 45202-3728

Michelle Smith mdsmith@bsmhealth.org
Bon Secours Mercy Health

1701 Mercy Health PI

Cincinnati, OH 45237-6147

Laura Stacy Istacy33@yahoo.com
5708 Wynnewood Lane
Sheffield Village, OH 44035

Rebecca Monteleone rmonteleone@tddlaw.com
Thrasher, Dinsmore & Dolan

1282 West 58th St

Cleveland, OH 44102-2143

Nicole Churchill nmc@kedziorlaw.com
28605 Osborn Rd
Bay Village, OH 44140-2056

Gerald Salisbury gsalisbu@kent.edu
311 Valleyview Dr
Kent, OH 44240

Todd Osborne toddosborne45140@yahoo.com
1100 Sunrise Dr
Loveland, OH 45140

Leah Beswick Ibeswick@franklincountyohio.gov
268 Seatrain Drive
Delaware, OH 43015



Rebekah Shalashnow rebekah.shalashnow@coviacorp.com
8020 Thornapple Lane
Novelty, OH 44072

Danielle Buckley danielleminor@yahoo.com
7512 OLD QUARRY LN
Brecksville, OH 44141

Virginia Mockler v.mockler@outlook.com
CBIZ, Inc

PO Box 31420

Independence, OH 44131-0420

Nicholas Hargett nhargett@cbscuso.com
Cooperative Business Services, LLC

8150 Corporate Park Dr Ste 300

Cincinnati, OH 45242

Kara Stephens karadeere@hotmail.com
140 West Light Street
Urbana, OH 43078

Patricia Horstman patti.horstman@yahoo.com
22 Urban Lane Street Address 2
Brookville, OH 45309

Tammy Knightstep t.knightstep@wslawllc.com
2627 N County Line Rd
Sunbury, OH 43074-9754

Bonnie Cronin croninb@grangeinsurance.com
Grange Insurance Company

9277 Centre Pointe Dr Ste 370

West Chester, OH 45069-4844

Angela Vohsing amvohsing@eastmansmith.com
405 Main St
Groveport, OH 43125-1131

Susan Biskner susan@zuercherlaw.com



, OH

Megan Hernandez megan.storrie@gmail.com
The Mellino Law Firm, LLC

19704 Center Ridge Rd

Rocky River, OH 44116-3637

Samantha Holton s.holton.924@gmail.com
1249 Mulford Rd
Columbus, OH 43212

Mary Collins mary_collins@cinfin.com
The Cincinnati Insurance Co

6200 S Gilmore Rd

Fairfield, OH 45014-5141

Karen Hoog khoog@shkfamilylaw.com
Stagnaro Hannigan Koop, Co., L.P.A.

120 East 8th St

Cincinnati, OH 45202

Cheryl Hufford cheryl.hufford@wslife.com
Western & Southern Financial Group, Inc.

400 Broadway, MS 32

Cincinnati, OH 45202

Ranae Carr rcarr@cehlaw.com
Connor, Kimmet & Hafenstein LLP

2000 West Henderson Rd Ste 460

Columbus, OH 43220-2466

Robin Cottrill rcottrill@yahoo.com
MTD Holdings, Inc.

5965 Grafton Road

Valley City, OH 44280

Shannon Musser shannonrbrandt3@gmail.com
104 West Wood Street
Lowellville, OH 44436

Amanda Oyer oyera@grangeinsurance.com
5239 Ridgewood Road East



Springfield, OH 45503

M. Hanna Coleman hcoleman@proscan.com
Dinsmore & Shohl LLP

255 E 5th St Ste 1900

Cincinnati, OH 45202-1971

Julie Carr juliecarr552@yahoo.com
993 Larchview Dr
Painesville, OH 44077-4921

Larissa West risswest@gmail.com
869 Heyl Ave.
Columbus, OH 43206

Mary Theresa Arcaro tarcaro@elkandelk.com
575 Colonial Dr.
Painesville, OH 44077

Elizabeth Fording efording@elkandelk.com
Elk & Elk Co. Ltd.

6105 Parkland Blvd Ste 200

Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

Janell Zbasnik jzbasnik@elkandelk.com
6105 Parkland Blvd. Ste. 200
Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

Sue Laske suelaske69@gmail.com
4717 Summer Lane
Brooklyn, OH 44144

Denise Pickett dpickett@elkandelk.com
11539 State Route 44
Mantua, OH 44255

Karen Smolen klsmolen@wegmanlaw.com
Wegman Hessler Valore

6055 Rockside Woods Blvd #200

Cleveland, OH 44131




Christine Merkli cmerkli@sssb-law.com
Schneider Smeltz Spieth Bell, LLP

1375 E 9th St Ste 900

Cleveland, OH 44114

Karin Scott krinjnl7 @gmail.com
7082 Tomahawk Trail
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

Amanda Turpin greytturp0709@gmail.com
Sonnek & Goldblatt, Ltd.

390 Old State Road

Clarksville, OH 45113

Misty Thomas Mistythomas361@gmail.com
Krugliak Wilkins Griffiths & Dougherty Co., LPA

4775 Munson St. NW

Canton, OH 44718

Jane Butschie jbutschie@stiebellaw.com
Stiebel Law Firm, LLC

10700 Montgomery Rd Ste 212

Cincinnati, OH 45242-3296

Victoria Ammann vickie@ammannps.com
5324 Romance Ln
Cincinnati, OH 45238

Stephen Smiley ssmiley2562 @hotmail.com
Huffman Landis Weaks and Walters Co., LPA

24 N Short Street

Troy, OH 45373

Heather Viars hmviars@mercy.com
6212 Taylor Mill Road
Covington, KY 41015-2456

Romy Noltimier rnoltimier@dplawyers.com
7570 Sawmill Commons Lane Apt D
Dublin, OH 43016

Alysa Appeldorn pappeldorn@att.net



4182 Lancaster Ln
Kent, OH 44240-7266

Kelly Fries kelly@bolintroy.com
Bolin & Troy, LLC

9 S. College Avenue

Oxford, OH 45056

Jeaneen Smith jfsmith0524@gmail.com
, OH
Caitlin Milsted caitlin.milsted86@gmail.com

Ohio Housing Finance Agency
2600 Corporate Exchange Dr St 300
Columbus, OH 43231

Audrey Oswick AUDREYOSWICK@YAHOO.COM
12638 Sperry Rd
Chesterland, OH 44026

Ashley Hogsten ahogsten@rionlaw.com
Rion Rion & Rion LPA, Inc

130 W 2nd St Ste 2150

Dayton, OH 45402-1502

Kimberly Miller kmiller@rionlaw.com
Rion Rion & Rion LPA, Inc

130 W 2nd St Ste 2150

Dayton, OH 45402-1502

Catherine Schwartz kate@petersonconners.com
5321 Harvest Street
Dublin, OH 43017

Emily McAfee emily.mcafee@rumpke.com
Rumpke Consolidated Companies Inc

3990 Generation Dr

Cincinnati, OH 45251

Samantha Fretwell sam.fretwell0522 @gmail.com
Law Office of Ross T Smith
4100 Ridge Road



Cortland, OH 44410

Melanie King mking@co.delaware.oh.gov
Delaware County Public Defender's Office

10 Court Street

Delaware, OH 43015

Danielle DeLong-Clem danielle.delong-clem@kalmbachfeeds.com
Blanchard Valley Health System

1900 S Main St

Findlay, OH 45840-1216

Randi Daniels-Blair randi.daniels90@gmail.com
Freeman Mathis & Gary LLP

65 E State St Ste 2550

Columbus, OH 43215

Emily Nuibe emilynuibe@gmail.com
Mansour Gavin LPA

1001 Lakeside Ave Ste 1400

Cleveland, OH 44114

Kimberly Kipp kimberly.kipp@civ.ohio.gov
Ohio Civil Rights Commission

30 E Broad St

Columbus, OH 43215-3414

Alexandria Veeley aveeley0427 @gmail.com
Williams & Schoenberger Co. LLC

338 S High St 2nd Floor

Columbus, OH 43215-0000

Catherine Richards c.richards3191@gmail.com
Grange Insurance House Counsel

585 S Front St Ste 210

Columbus, OH 43215

Benjamin Keller bkellerjp2017 @gmail.com
Taps Sutton & Roshon, LLC

400 S. Fifth Street, Ste. 103

Columbus, OH 43215




Susan Workman workman383@yahoo.com
Flora Pettit Attorneys at Law

90 N Main St Ste 201 PO Box 1287

Harrisonburg, VA 22803

Ashley Blosser ablosser@arnlaw.com
3243 South Bank Road
Millersport, OH 43046

Chrissty Tryon tryonchrissty@gmail.com
City of Conneaut, Law Director's Office
294 Main St

Conneaut, OH 44030

Carol Gorski cgorski@bakerfirm.com
Baker Dublikar Beck Wiley and Mathews
400 S Main St

Canton, OH 44720-3028

Paul McKibben paulmckibben78@gmail.com
Spivak & Sakellariou

2605 Burnet Ave.

Cincinnati, OH 45219

Kimberly Bauder kbauder@dmclaw.com
Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter

65 E State St Ste 1800

Columbus, OH 43215-4295

Cecilia Nunez cnunez@rionlaw.com
Rion Rion & Rion LPA, Inc

130 W 2nd St Ste 2150

Dayton, OH 45402-1502

Teri Nusky teri.baughman626@gmail.com
Lampe Law Office, LLC

9277 Centre Pointe Dr Ste 100

West Chester, OH 45069-4844

Emily Cowles ecowles@rendigs.com
Rendigs Fry Kiely & Dennis LLP
600 Vine St Ste 2650



Cincinnati, OH 45202

Krista Anderson
7 April Hill Dr
Grafton, OH 44044

krista@kristamariesolutions.com

Christel Rybicki

First Federal of Lakewood
14806 Detroit Ave
Lakewood, OH 44107-3988

crybicki@ffl.net




